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— DRIVING SCHOOL —

HARKER HEIGHTS 254.317.2033

Class Times: 5PM-7PM

APRIL 08 - APRIL 27, 2024

Date Time Class Day Chapter
Monday, Apr 08 9AM 1 DPS Handbook & Ch. 5 Driveright Textbook
Tuesday, Apr 09 5PM 2 DPS Handbook & Ch. 1-7 Driveright Textbook
Wednesday, Apr 10 5PM 3 DPS Handbook & Ch. 8-14 Driveright Textbook
Thursday, Apr 11 5PM 4 Ch. 3 & 9 Driveright Textbook
Saturday, Apr 13 TBD 5 Ch. 4 & 10 Driveright Textbook
Monday, Apr 15 5PM 6 Ch. 1 & 6 Driveright Textbook
Tuesday, Apr 16 5PM 7 Ch. 5 Driveright Textbook
Wednesday, Apr 17 5PM 8 Ch. 11 & 14 Driveright Textbook
Thursday, Apr 18 5PM 9 Ch. 15 & 16 Driveright Textbook
Saturday, Apr 20 TBD 10 Ch. 7 & 8 Driveright Textbook
Monday, Apr 22 5PM 11 Ch. 7 Driveright Textbook
Tuesday, Apr 23 5PM 12 Ch. 7 Driveright Textbook
Wednesday, Apr 24 5PM 13 Ch. 12 & 13 Driveright Textbook
Thursday, Apr 25 5PM 14 Ch. 17 Driveright Textbook
Friday, Apr 26 5PM 15 Ch. 18 Driveright Textbook
Saturday, Apr 27 9AM 16 Review of Course- Exam

MONDAY April 08 NO SCHOOL Solar Eclipse




